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LOCATION MAP

TEXAS

Map showing location of wells, Jasper aquifer (2008).

EXPLANATION

Boundary of study area

Updip limit of Jasper aquifer (Baker, 1986; 
University of Texas, Bureau of Economic 
Geology, 1968, 1974)

Data point—Number corresponds to index number 
of well in tables 11–14 for 2008 wells, and to index number 
of well in table 15 for 2003 wells.  One point can represent 
more than one well.

40

W
A

LLER
 CO

U
N

TY

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

GRIMES COUNTY

SA
N

 JA
C

IN
TO

 C
O

U
N

TY

HARRIS

COUNTY

105

45
249

59

150

FM 1375

30

90

6

Stat e Loop  3
36

105

290

45

N Sa m Houston Pky W  E
N

orth Belt

d
R a

mus

1488

1774

BRAZOS

RIVER
WEST

FORK

SAN

JACINTO

RIVER

JACINTO

RIVER

Lake

Creek

Lake Creek

Caney

Creek

Spring

Creek

ALDINE

HUMBLE

SPRING

CONROE

SHELDON

LAKE
HOUSTON

LAKE
CONROE

73

103

102

72

101
76

70 6869
6667

999765
61

96

94

41 913839
37

36

35 33
95

27 26

252423

22
21

18

13

12
11

10

74
8

1

100

62
63 60

835654

50
49

42 93

51
53

55
52

45

47 48 46

40

59
92
58

43

98
44

30

90

28
29

20
17

1516

14

Map showing location of wells, Jasper aquifer (2003 revised).
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Water-Level Altitudes 2008 and Water-Level Changes in the Chicot, Evangeline, 
and Jasper Aquifers and Compaction 1973–2007 in the Chicot and Evangeline 

Aquifers, Houston-Galveston Region, Texas
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Information regarding water resources in
Texas is available at

http://tx.usgs.gov/
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